Worksheet for Change Order No. 1 February 7, 2023 FM 157 and S. Parkridge Utility Improvements

Pay		Contract	Change Order	Unit		Change Order
Item Descri	ption	Qty	Qty	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
2 6" PVC	C SS (SDR-26)	1,240	650	LF	\$94.00	\$61,100.00
5 4' DIA	MH	8	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
7 6" LON	NG SVC	10	14	EA	\$3,000.00	\$42,000.00
22 ASP P\	VMT RECLAMATION	3,763	2,217	SY	\$64.00	\$141,888.00
23 2" MIL	L & OVERLAY	2,217	-2,217	SY	\$24.70	\$54,759.90
27 PRE T\	/	1,240	650	LF	\$4.00	\$2,600.00
28 POST	TV	1,240	650	LF	\$6.00	\$3,900.00
29 TRENC	CH SAFETY	1,240	1,000	LF	\$1.00	\$1,000.00
x33 POTH	OLE EX SEWER	-	1	EA	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
x34 6" CLE	ANOUT	-	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
x35 CONN	ECT TO EX MANHOLE	-	1	EA	\$850.00	\$850.00
x36 REM 8	k REPL. CONC PVMT	-	36	SY	\$225.00	\$8,100.00
x37 Debbie	e Lane Manhole Leak Repair	-	1	LS	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
					CO Total	\$232,478.10
	Not to Exceed Amt		\$1,435,920.05			
					CO %	16.19%

New Amt Not to Exceed \$1,668,398.15